7 listopada 2022

Informacja PGE o planowanym wylaczeniu energii elektrycznej na terenie
Miasta i Gminy Izbica

~GE

DATA
ROZPOCZECIA

DATA
ZAKONCZENIA

GODZIN
Y

OBSZAR

STACJA

Zamos¢ - Chetm

2022-11-09
07:30

2022-11-09
10:00

Izbica
* ul. Gminna
¢ ul. dr. Maksymiliana Kronlanda
* ul. Kolejowa nr 1-26
* ul. Ogrodowa
* ul. Rynek
* ul. Targowa
* ul. Lubelska nr 80, 84-120
/parzyste/, 130-172
* ul. Sportowa
* ul. Lesna

Izbica: 3, 4, 8 PKP, 9, EF
Izbica, Radiolatarnia

2022-11-14
08:00

2022-11-14
09:00

Izbica
e ul. Lubelska nr 107-137, 173,
175
¢ ul. Cicha nr 14-31

Izbica 2

2022-11-14
15:00

2022-11-14
16:30

Izbica
* ul. Lubelska nr 107-137, 173,
175
¢ ul. Cicha nr 14-31

Izbica 2



https://www.gminaizbica.pl/informacja-pge-o-planowanym-wylaczeniu-energii-elektrycznej-na-terenie-miasta-i-gminy-izbica-2/

